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Grundejerforening

Brondby, den 12.3.09

Budget 2009

Indtaegter

Udgifter

kontingent
renter og udbytte

andre indtaegter

generalforsamling
arrangementer
gaver

bestyrelse
kontorartikler
gartnerarbejde
vedligehold rep. Nyansk
afdrag lan lege-
plads
jubileeumsfest
bankgebyrer
omdelinger
forsikring

webdomaine

diverse

199.750

2.000

1.000

202.750

4.000

4.000

1.000

20.000

2.000

55.000

40.000

50.000

11.750

4.500

3.000

2.300

3.000

2.200

202.750



